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S 0778 General Bill, By Ryberg
Similar (S 1013)
Summary: SC Tuition Prepayment Program, close to new participants, provisions

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTIONS 59-4-110 AND
59-4-120 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA TUITION PREPAYMENT PROGRAM MAY NOT ACCEPT
NEW PARTICIPANTS, THAT THE PROGRAM SHALL REMAIN IN OPERATION FOR EXISTING PARTICIPANTS, THAT
THE STATE SHALL MEET THE OBLIGATIONS TO BENEFICIARIES IF THE TUITION PREPAYMENT PROGRAM FUND
CANNOT, AND THAT THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY SHALL APPROPRIATE MONIES TO THE FUND TO PAY TUITION AND
FEES TO THE INSTITUTION IF THERE IS NOT ENOUGH MONEY IN THE FUND.

12/09/03
12/09/03
01/13/04
01/13/04
01/22/04
01/22/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education
Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-19
Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-11
Committed to Committee on Finance SJ-11
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